
Timing Ljubljana
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Odprto zimsko veteransko prvenstvo Slovenije 2018
Ljubljana, 17.3.2018

35. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
17.3.2018 - 17:35
Točk: DSV Masters 16

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m

A+

1. SURJAN Gaber 94 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka 57.04 700 27.95 29.09
2. DRAGOVAN ŠIRNIK Kristjan 96 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka 58.96 634 27.74 31.22
3. BREZNIK Aleš 99 Plavalni Klub Velenje 1:36.20 44.58 51.62
4. ŠOSTER Alen 99 Plavalni Klub Velenje 1:37.49 44.57 52.92
5. CVIJIĆ Dejan 99 Plavalni Klub Velenje 2:21.48 1:03.02 1:18.46
6. GOLTNIK Urban 96 Plavalni Klub Velenje 2:26.75 41 1:06.28 1:20.47

A

1. ŠTIHOVIČ Tjaš 92 Pk Koper 55.50 670 27.20 28.30

B

1. RICHTER Roman 88 Plivački Klub Posejdon 55.33 696 27.11 28.22
2. FLUHER Boris 85 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 1:07.09 390 32.33 34.76

C

1. SARRIA GUERRA Alexey 80 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 59.76 637 29.25 30.51
2. POVŠIČ Robert 81 Šd 3šport 59.77 637 27.96 31.81
3. VEGELJ Roki 82 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 1:09.11 412 32.40 36.71
4. KULOVEC Vid 82 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 1:28.48 196 40.96 47.52
5. LASIČ Martin 81 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:33.52 166 44.55 48.97

D

1. MELON Jure 78 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 56.51 782 27.71 28.80
2. PRIBAC Andrej 75 Šd 3šport 59.26 678 28.46 30.80
3. PRIBAC Aljoša 75 Šd 3šport 59.49 670 28.31 31.18
4. HARNOLD Peter 78 Šd 3šport 1:04.74 520 31.46 33.28

E

1. JESENŠEK Franko 69 Ex Pk Rudar 1:00.74 661 29.05 31.69
2. KRAMER Grega 73 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 1:06.46 504 31.29 35.17
3. DEU Aljaž 72 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:09.97 432 33.98 35.99
4. KIRBIŠ Andrej 70 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 1:26.56 228 40.55 46.01

DSQ ŠTEHARNIK Tadej 71 Plavalni Klub Fužinar Ravne 1:08.39 31.93 36.46
SW 4.4 -

F

1. BUČAR Jure 66 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 58.34 905 27.93 30.41
2. MARTINČIČ Žiga 68 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 1:00.97 793 28.91 32.06
3. NOVINEC Janez 68 Veterani Novo Mesto 1:10.06 522 32.14 37.92
4. ŽMAVC Milan 64 Veterani Novo Mesto 1:14.91 427 35.29 39.62
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G

1. MARTIČ Zvezdan 63 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:12.29 517 35.08 37.21
2. CLEMENZ Marko 59 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 1:14.48 472 35.82 38.66

I

1. POTOCNIK Ljubo 52 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 1:23.93 386 37.83 46.10
2. JERKIČ Marjan 52 Veterani 1:30.53 307 41.38 49.15

J

1. DORČIĆ Ranko 46 Pk Primorje Rijeka Hrvatska 1:13.03 801 35.14 37.89
2. GORŠIČ Janez 46 Pk Neptun Celje 1:22.63 553 38.88 43.75

Odprto

1. BUČAR Jure 66 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 58.34 905 27.93 30.41
2. DORČIĆ Ranko 46 Pk Primorje Rijeka Hrvatska 1:13.03 801 35.14 37.89
3. MARTINČIČ Žiga 68 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 1:00.97 793 28.91 32.06
4. MELON Jure 78 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 56.51 782 27.71 28.80
5. SURJAN Gaber 94 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka 57.04 700 27.95 29.09
6. RICHTER Roman 88 Plivački Klub Posejdon 55.33 696 27.11 28.22
7. PRIBAC Andrej 75 Šd 3šport 59.26 678 28.46 30.80
8. ŠTIHOVIČ Tjaš 92 Pk Koper 55.50 670 27.20 28.30

PRIBAC Aljoša 75 Šd 3šport 59.49 670 28.31 31.18
10. JESENŠEK Franko 69 Ex Pk Rudar 1:00.74 661 29.05 31.69
11. SARRIA GUERRA Alexey 80 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 59.76 637 29.25 30.51

POVŠIČ Robert 81 Šd 3šport 59.77 637 27.96 31.81
13. DRAGOVAN ŠIRNIK Kristjan 96 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka 58.96 634 27.74 31.22
14. GORŠIČ Janez 46 Pk Neptun Celje 1:22.63 553 38.88 43.75
15. NOVINEC Janez 68 Veterani Novo Mesto 1:10.06 522 32.14 37.92
16. HARNOLD Peter 78 Šd 3šport 1:04.74 520 31.46 33.28
17. MARTIČ Zvezdan 63 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:12.29 517 35.08 37.21
18. KRAMER Grega 73 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 1:06.46 504 31.29 35.17
19. CLEMENZ Marko 59 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 1:14.48 472 35.82 38.66
20. DEU Aljaž 72 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:09.97 432 33.98 35.99
21. ŽMAVC Milan 64 Veterani Novo Mesto 1:14.91 427 35.29 39.62
22. VEGELJ Roki 82 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 1:09.11 412 32.40 36.71
23. FLUHER Boris 85 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 1:07.09 390 32.33 34.76
24. POTOCNIK Ljubo 52 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 1:23.93 386 37.83 46.10
25. JERKIČ Marjan 52 Veterani 1:30.53 307 41.38 49.15
26. KIRBIŠ Andrej 70 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 1:26.56 228 40.55 46.01
27. KULOVEC Vid 82 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 1:28.48 196 40.96 47.52
28. LASIČ Martin 81 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:33.52 166 44.55 48.97
29. GOLTNIK Urban 96 Plavalni Klub Velenje 2:26.75 41 1:06.28 1:20.47
30. BREZNIK Aleš 99 Plavalni Klub Velenje 1:36.20 44.58 51.62

ŠOSTER Alen 99 Plavalni Klub Velenje 1:37.49 44.57 52.92
CVIJIĆ Dejan 99 Plavalni Klub Velenje 2:21.48 1:03.02 1:18.46

DSQ ŠTEHARNIK Tadej 71 Plavalni Klub Fužinar Ravne 1:08.39 31.93 36.46
SW 4.4 -


